












































































































日期 时间 上次累计流量（m3） 本次累计流量（m3） 排放水量(m3)

1日 0:00 10823148 10845480 22332

2日 0:00 10845480 10868320 22840

3日 0:00 10868320 10890150 21830

4日 0:00 10890150 10911765 21615

5日 0:00 10911765 10931198 19433

6日 0:00 10931198 10949487 18289

7日 0:00 10949487 10971433 21946

8日 0:00 10971433 10981792 10359

9日 0:00 10981792 10992029 10237

10日 0:00 10992029 11000597 8568

11日 0:00 11000597 11004302 3705

12日 0:00 11004302 11006301 1999

13日 0:00 11006301 11029524 23223

14日 0:00 11029524 11050107 20583

15日 0:00 11050107 11072875 22768

16日 0:00 11072875 11091110 18235

17日 0:00 11091110 11110797 19687

18日 0:00 11110797 11131832 21035

19日 0:00 11131832 11152612 20780

20日 0:00 11152612 11175423 22811

21日 0:00 11175423 11194786 19363

22日 0:00 11194786 11216819 22033

23日 0:00 11216819 11239950 23131

24日 0:00 11239950 11262551 22601

25日 0:00 11262551 11283303 20752

26日 0:00 11283303 11304964 21661

27日 0:00 11304964 11325531 20567

28日 0:00 11325531 11348099 22568

29日 0:00 11348099 11370281 22182

合计 547133

东莞建晖纸业有限公司
2020年2月在线流量计排放量统计表

                                                                             制表:曹兆芬


